
DID YOU LIKE YOUR BEER OR WINE?
TAKE IT TO GO

BOTTLES & CANS

ANGRY ORCHARD 5 

BLUE MOON 5

BUD LIGHT 4 

BUDWEISER 4

COORS LIGHT 4 

CORONA 5

GUINNESS 6

MICHELOB ULTRA 4

MILLER LITE 4

MODELO ESPECIAL 5

SANTA FE HAPPY CAMPER IPA 5 

SHINER BOCK 5

RED BEER/MICHELADA
$2 EXTRA

NEW CRAVE’S HOUSE BEER
CACTUS SQUEEZE   7

DRAUGHT
seasonal
Ask your server for what’s on tap. LIBERTY SCHOOL

AUSTIN HOPE

DECOY BY DUCKHORN

COPPOLA

BODEGAS BELGRANO

EUFLORIA STILL

ALLEGRO MOSCATO

HARKEN

CAPOSALDO

MATUA

GLASS

10
•

7

9

10

10

8

8

7

7

BOTTLE

35
65

26

40

35

35

30

30

26

26

C. SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

PINOT NOIR

MALBEC

ROSÉ

THE SWEETS

CHARDONAY

PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON
BLANC

NEW CACTUS SQUEEZE PIÑA CHELADA  8
CRAVE X AURELLIA’S BREWERY, PINEAPPLE JUICE, 
ORANGE AGAVE WHEAT BEER, FRESH PINEAPPLE, 
LIME JUICE, SPICY RIM 

NEW LAVENDER LEMON SPRITZ  8
FRESH LEMON JUICE, LAVENDER SYRUP, 
CHAMPAGNE, TOPPED WITH SPARKLING WATER, 
FRESH ROSEMARY AND LEMON WHEEL

NEW SPARKLING POMEGRANATE MINT  8
FRESH MUDDLED MINT, AGAVE SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, 
POMEGRANATE JUICE, CHAMPAGNE, TOPPED WITH 
CLUB SODA MINT AND FRESH POMEGRANATES

NEW SPICED PEAR SPRITZ  8
CINNAMON SYRUP, PEAR JUICE, CHAMPAGNE, 
TOPPED WITH CLUB SODA BROWN SUGAR AND 
CINNAMON

MANGONEADA  7
WHITE CLAW MANGO, MANGO PUREE, LIME, TAJIN, 
CHAMOY

GOOD MORNING!  7
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE, MUDDLED STRAWBERRIES, 
FRESH LEMON

PIÑA COLADA MIMOSA  7
CHAMPAGNE, FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT 
SYRUP 

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

SANGRIA
WHITE SANGRIA
MIMOSA
PIÑA COLADA MIMOSA 
GOOD MORNING

GLASS
7
7
5
6
7

PITCHER
30
30
22
30
30

HOUSE DRINKS + 
PITCHERS Pitchers serves up to 8 glasses

(All drinks are wine based)


